

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22060-22061/2004

M.O.VARGHESE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K. SATHYADAS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 13/10/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

matter falls under 'Complete List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as this

Category' as per office note dated 18.9.2006.

DRA KUMAR)

(B.SUDHEEN

RE

GISTRAR

ns